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9:00 am to 9:30

9:30-10:00
10:00-10:15

10:15-11:00

11:00-11:15

11:00-11:30

11:30-12:00 pm

12:00-1:00

1-:00-3:45

3:45-4:00

4:00

BLM Resource Advisory Councils

Partners Across Tine West

BLM Front Range District Office

3028 E. Main St. Cafion City, CO 81212

Pledge
Introduction of new members

Public Comment
State Director Remarks

Manager’s Intent/Role of the Front Range
RAC/District Updates

Break

Managers Update: SLVFO

New Office, 12 Hours at Penitente, RGNA
Plan, Wetlands program, Gunnison Sage
Grouse, Xcel Powerline, LWCF, Solar

Managers Update: RGFO

HAMET, Guffey Gorge, Cache Creek,
Phantom Canyon, Point Bar Road,
Dewesse-Dye #2 Dam, River Management
Plan

Lunch in conference room

Eastern Colorado RMP Discussion
-RMP 101/Nuts and Bolts
-Contractor’s role in RAC

-RAC’s role in RMP

-Project timeline

-Scoping preview

Closeout discussions and questions

Adjourn

Front Range Advisory Council Meeting Agenda
June 11, 2015,9a.m.to 4 p.m.

Kit Shy, Chair

Ruth Welch, State Director

Tom Heinlein, FRDM

Andrew Archuleta, SLVFO

Keith Berger, RGFO

John Smeins, RGFO



